SAN DIEGO RESTAURANTS
STEAKHOUSES:

Bandar Restaurant = 845 4™ Avenue » 619-238-0101 = www.bandarrestaurant.com

Donovan’s Steak & Chop House = 570 K Street = 619-237-9700 = www.donovanssteakhouse.com
Fleming’s Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar = 380 K Street = 619-237-1155 = www.flemingssteakhouse.com
G5 George’s on Fifth = 835 5™ Avenue = 619-702-0444 = www.georgesonfifth.com

Gaslamp Strip Club — A Steak Place = 340 5™ Avenue * 619-231-3140 = www.gaslampsteak.com
Greystone Steakhouse = 658 5™ Avenue = 619-232-0225 = www.greystonesteakhouse.com

Palm Restaurant = 615 J Street = 619-702-6500 = www.thepalm.com

Rei do Gado Brazilian Steakhouse = 939 4™ Avenue * 619-702-8464 = www.reidogado.net

MEXICAN & LATIN CUISINE

Bolillo Tortas = 417 Fourth Avenue = 619-255-6268 = www.bolillotortas.com

Fred’s Mexican Cafe = 527 5™ Avenue = 619-232-8226 *» www.fredsmexicancafe.com

Funky Garcia’s Mexican Eatery and Bar = 421 Market Street = 619-233-8659 = www.funkygarcias.com
La Fiesta Mexican Cuisine & Lounge = 628 5™ Avenue = 619-232-4242 = www.lafiestasd.com

La Puerta * 560 4™ Avenue = 619-696-3466 = www.lapuertasd.com

Las Hadas Bar & Grill = 558 4™ Avenue = 619-232-1720 = www.lashadasgrill.com

ViVa Bar & Kitchen = 409 F Street = 619-255-2800 = www.vivabarkitchen.com

CONTEMPORARY/CALIFORNIA CUISINE
Café 21 = 750 5™ Avenue = 619-795-0721 = www.cafe-21.com

Madame Cora’s Marble Room = 535 5™ Avenue = 619-702-5595 = www.themarbleroom.com
Sammy’s Woodfired Pizza & Grill = 770 4™ Avenue = 619-230-8888 = WWW.sammyspizza.com
Soleil @k Restaurant = 660 K Street = 619-365-9117 = www.soleiltk.com

The Grant Grill = 326 Broadway = 619-744-2077 = www.grantgrill.com



SUSHI & ASIAN CUISINE:
Bang Bang = 526 Market Street = 619-677-2264 = www.bangbangsd.com

Katsuya = 600 F Street = 619-814-2000 = www.sbe.com
Nobu San Diego = 207 5™ Avenue = 619-814-4124 = www.noburestaurants.com
Taka Sushi Restaurant = 555 5™ Avenue * 619-338-0555 » www.takasushi.com

CASUAL DINING, PUBS & SPORTS BARS
Analog * 801 5™ Avenue = 619-233-1183 » www.analogbar.com

Bar Vie = 356 6™ Avenue * 619-487-1200 = www.sdbarvie.com

Dublin Square Irish Pub & Grill = 554 4™ Avenue » 619-239-5818 = www.dublinsquareirishpub.com
Gaslamp Tavern = 868 5™ Avenue = 619-239-3339 = www.gaslamptavern.com

Hennessey’s Tavern & Gaslamp Speakeasy = 708 4™ Avenue * 619-239-9994 = www.hennesseystavern.com
Henry’s Pub = 618 5™ Avenue = 619-238-2389 = www.henryspub.com

Magnolia Tap & Kitchen = 624 E Street = 619-255-0925 = www.magnoliasd.com

Nicky Rotten’s Bar & Burger Joint = 560 5™ Avenue = 619-702-8068 * www.nickyrottens.com
Stage Bar & Grill = 762 5™ Avenue = 619-651-0707 * www.stagesaloon.com

Taste & Thirst on Fourth = 715 4™ Avenue = 619-955-5995 » www.tasteandthirst.com

The Hopping Pig Gastropub = 748 5™ Avenue = 619-546-6424 = www.thehoppingpig.com

The Lime, Tequila Bar = 653 5™ Avenue * 619-238-5463 = www.mylimebar.com

Whiskey Girl = 702 5™ Avenue = 619-236-1616 = www.whiskeygirl.com

SEAFOOD

Blue Point Coastal Cuisine * 565 5™ Avenue = 619-795-233-6623 * www.cohnrestaurants.com
Crab Hut = 1007 5™ Avenue = 619-234-0628 = www.crabhutsd.com

Donovan’s Prime Seafood = 335 5™ Avenue * 619-906-4850 = www.donovansprimeseafood.com
Escape Fish Bar = 738 5™ Avenue = 619-702-9200 = www.escapefishbar.com

McCormick & Schmick’s = 675 L Street = 619-645-6545 = www.mccormickandschmicks.com

The Tin Fish = 170 6™ Avenue * 619-238-8100 = www.thetinfish.com



